1/\0 7’ \o_ ‘y SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| A (F—No. & A% |k 7ESfM

IN—V %

Part Names
5x10x4mm>—JL KRF Y >V o

HNA (F—No.&E A%)
Quantity

K E i
(FiiR)

IN—V %

Part Names
AAMRY TR

Quantity

QOOOBO®

(Biik)

42

BRGOO 5x10x4mm Shield Bearing @ x4 1000 IF1358 Receiver Box f 800

BRGO0| BX1BEMMS —ILERT UV T o ) 650 @ ®@x
8x16x8mm Shield Bearing x2 @@x4
D> hr—Sty ~ 2x20mm7F NE X

FM371 Linkage Set X2 300 2x20mm Screw X 2
TV IINTF—LhZT— 2x30mmF NE X

IF7 Knuckle Arm Collar x4 800 2x30mm Screw X 2

IF278 Jyar—Itwyh @3 @ @ x 1 1000 2x8mm TPE X X7
Linkage Set D x2 @@x3 EEEHT ) 2x8mm TP Screw
TI7T—=ZN\vF> (B8A ety > (125¢cc

IF30-1] Differential Case Packing (5 pcs) ®x5 450 IF137B| Fyel Tank (125cc) @ @ x1 x2 1800
ATFTTFIVTEY [N

IF35 Steering Pin x2 450 IF137-1] Anti-Vibration Rubber x4 200

6.8mm /N R—)L JOY MN\TFvUT

IF54 | 6.8mm Ball @® x2 300 IF145 | Front Hub Carrier x1 750

7.8mmYY NfHR—)L IF205 | 7OV K7 yI\=FL—k(T7v9)

IFS5 | 7.8mm Ball x2 300 BK | Front Upper Plate (Black) X1 550

FTIIVR TRty R IF209 | AN TL—K (T5v7)

IF101 | Differential Shaft Set @x2 750 BK | Radio Plate (Black) @ x1 800
FTIRRN)LEY ~ IYYY¥IYN7L—h (H=3.0LR)

IF102 | pifferential Bevel Set @x2 x4 400 IF210 Engine Mount Plate (H=3.0/L,R) x2 500
FIT—2X J34 Y N1y 7 (dmm /=17 /2] FM185)

IF103 | pifferential Case D x1 500 | | IF218 | Joint Cup (4mm / L=17  2pcs / FMigs)| & X 2 700
'Yy —FT7Iv Tk +v I 7 —L(L-R/IFBB)

IF104 | Center Differential Shaft @x2 800 IF221 | Knickle Arm (L-R/IF6B) € x1 1000
ZI—Fv 46T IF222 | iRA —JLF v (T IL—)

IF105 | Spur Gear 46T @ x1 1900 BL | Wheel Nut (Blue) @ x4 700
IYIYNTY M (2AH=125/21-28F) IF226 | Y5 —F777L—hK(TZv7)

IF108B Engine Mount (2pcs/H=12.5/for 21-28) X2 600 BK | Center Diff. Plate (Black) X1 400
2.6x17mmE> N77—(RUva) )

IF110 | 5% 7mm S x4 200 | | IF242 | \ifiar (Polish) x1 7500

IF111 | X ¥+ 7 b (3x38mm/2pcs) ¥ Zik—JL R (MP9 RS/NEO RACE SPEC)

.38 | Suspension Shatt (3x38mm/2pcs)| D X 2 500 | |IF243B) yanitoid (MP9 RSNEQ RACE SPEC) | & X 1 2400

IF111 | XY+ 7 bk (3x40mm/2pcs) N=R79/=7 5% AMDY K (RF-)b/70Y }f2pcs)

-40 | Suspension Shaft (3x40mm/2pcs) @ x2 600 IF286 | arg Upper Adjust Rod (Steel/Front/2pcs) ®x2 900

IF111 | X3+ 7 K (4x74mm/2pcs) YAV RAYFT—Y

-74 | Suspension Shaft (4x74mm/2pcs) x2 700 IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots x1 500
INZEYIEAE IF401 | A > (T 5 v T /MP9)
IF112D| Bikhead Set @x1 @x2 600 BK | Wing (Black / MP9) ® x 1 1100
DY NTEvUT Ny 7 Y=y s 2Lk (MPI TKI3) M2x18mm £ 2
IF114B| Ronr Mib Corricr @®x1 Gx2 550 | | IF478 | Batiery Box Set (MP9 TKI3) X1 \axignmsaren* | 800
UYRIEZAH—ty ~ @x2 @x4 @x1 LY==y 2y (MPI TKI3)

IF117 | Rear Stabilizer Set %@Mgnm/("f.‘/ S l:‘g 1000 IF479 | Receiver Box Set (MP9Q TKI3) & 6 6 x 1 800
3x12mm Bind Screw X 2 M2x30mm ER 4
2.6x5mmHy S E X 4 M2x30mm Screw
2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw * M2x5mm =
3x3mmt v hEZ x4 s e T (VE) M2x5mm Screw
3x3mm Set Screw Oy kv
axiommty REX IF502 | Torque Rod Set (VE) & 6 x 1 450
3x10mm Set Screw X 3PC7 5y FATYU 27 (1.00)

IFWS3| 3pC Clutch Spring (1.00) x3 400
JYRA—=ILIv T b 3PCTFA A =ty MSCY+ 7 M/ bmm /L=10.5)
IF119 | Rear Wheel Shaft x2 750 | |IFWS4B| 300 el Wheel Nut or SG Shett/6mm/ L=105)| D X 1 400
IF120 | UVE Y IR—RF7—(TZv YD) JOYRZAFIEZAF—EY K )
BK | Rear Shock Stay (Black) @ x 1 900 IFW104 Front Stabilizer Set %%1@2%):“3\/)(:1:)( 1} 1000
T RILEY — . X2
IF1248 Suspension Holder €@ @ x 1 550 Zx;f:gmBE(;Sé\r;W
IF126 | 7O0Y R Y \=2F—(TFv V) ' x4
BK | Front Shock Stay (Black) X1 700 26x6mm Flat Hoad Screw
T ) 3x3mmt vy hEX x4
IF127 | Bum @ x 1 300 3x3mm Set Screw
per .
F—Re1/—& vk Saa0mmiz ¥ £ EXx2
IF128 | Sorvo Saver Set x 1set x2| 1300 ¢ Syh;n';néa /fG*f—/(\;:ii\r;vm
IF130 | 277U YT 7L~k (759 7) @ x 1 600 Front Stabilizer Bar 2mm * !
BK | Steering Plate (Black) I0YRREE 54 H— 1 23mm
TS5 —TFTTIIYOE " o X1
IF131 Center Differential Housing x1 500 Front Stabilizer Bar 2.3mm
JL—FhhLtv 3PC7 Z A 1R+ —JL (34mm)
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x1 @)x2 650 | |IFW110| 3pC Flywheel (34mm) @ x 1 1500
TL—FT 1RV SPA—RZv/{—0Ov R (UT)
IF133 Brake Disk x2 550 IFW124 SP Hard Upper Rod (Rear) Bx2 1200
TJL—FF1 27y b PC7 IV ZYyF¥a—
IF134 | Brake Disk Set ®@x4 x2 1200 IFW136| 3pC Aiuminum Clutch Shoe x3 1500
77ARA=)b7=\=Ly by i Tt ix05mm 7y Y- | Washer xi
IFW143 Flywheel Tapered Collet Set @ x1 Txttdmm 77— | Wesher x3 450
Ax8AmmA=R7 Y% 2ROy K (ST-R/2AN)
IFW166| 4,g4mm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Ri2pcs)| & X 2 1300
IFW327| A =LI\T (M/STRI VXY 9% [ 4pcs)
GM | Wheel Hub (M/ ST-R / Gunmetal / 4pcs) x4 1500




Z/\o 7’ \o—“/ SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| RIZ (£—No. & A%D) | kA | P& (£—No. EAKD) |k
Quantity (Bi1k) Quantity (Biik)

ACE AP

art Names Part Names

Gwost| 222 MY 2212y bz y b [ () (3 (3 63 689 63 63D 6 wnottos] 722 ¥~ (Tx11x0.81mmEA) ) g 200
é%i%/ﬁg? Usrﬁt/lé/leF? Type) @3 x3 1 x2 Wzisr:er (2<1 1x0.5/1mm/5pcs)
(GT2INEO STIMPO Type) | @ x4 JamerLEn x PO e (73 71 Brarramgy | X5 200
e I P e T
S Bton o Soon TR | Boror svam iy~ 27 | @ x18 250
ggigmmz/ﬁl{éf g\clr:evxv x4 K1P7/(})<1Y %L\jjjé)z\ezcaer\;/tzt(rgp;j (giﬁk’,fYIeEo;/)) x18 250
o B i Sorom X4 1707 | Sojor Antorma. @ x4 500
o Bt Hex Socw X 5 74019 | K22 Encine x1 21000
150048 oty o oot T |®x1 @x2 400 | | 7455% | Trtotte Rt apring (or o) | B X 1 150
IS005C| Zront Suspencion arm Set. | B @ @ @ x 1 500 | (74905 | @ Gi Fug” X1 800
ISO06B Rarr Supension Arm Set | ® ® @ x 500 | 182133 | gnary Honier (Synora) | B x 400
19009 | Sortr st (o) | B x1 500 | 182134 | Gukch lovnirotor Reemer) | B X 500
1010 | Gutocrat aah) o0 |®x2 900 | |82135 | roro (R ey | Bx 5000
IS111 | Hard Mo Ghaseis (VEG 81| @ X 1 5000 | (82273 | Gorvr moor by | BXT i soi| 6000
IS112 | Zront Universal owingehatt | 8 %2 3500 | 392304 | [ID A7 Croaner © DRDD G Bx1| 80
IS113 | gire hoont (NS0 STAT AR V)| B @ x 1 400 | 1023041 HD AT Gt doomaa | B @R x2 650
IS115 | v G x1 600 | 1923042 P X oaner Snge 4 pos| B X4 1000
|851215? gjz\p;nzgnl\sgfztg??%m) x2 900 | *¢| 92515 E-{jtiasjls?ar; ﬁu?ﬂ;rr i;ilr:iég\;gig; ®x2 1000
19154 | 2ot sy o oy K| B X 1200 | | 92638 | & Tpm x 10 200
1155 | vt el G o1 (it Krumen)| ) X 1000 | (92696 | 2 Al Ed Fag " x2 300
ISB101 aB%TTN'E(}ZST/ J xyp)| X1 3500 | |92703 ﬁu?ﬂz_séf - X2 300
ﬁ:rllel}:?erBN%d%ESg ST RACE SPEC) 92843B Z;Smr‘%m;’ga.. @ x4 500
ISEB'I'1 102 z/rillé(;/ SE'WFQZ_\_C’E -gP/E(i)\ Typel) @ x 1 7500 92985 I)-i\;rg 7'Brba;é: ag;gj (/{l(o/njAységs/}ol\s)) @ x4 400
(NEG ST RAGE SPEC Typet) PG | G Sitcane T (3 w1000y | @ x 1000mm 550
| et Do o1 e P 8 x 2 750 | |96643 | Ghim ot (s et Tad o s | 450
IST111 'ﬁrg(ﬁE(([)\]SE% v%m)ln;reﬁ;;u_dg @ @ x2 2600 96772 13?121812?%&‘ 1((1)())|\o)cs) td® :%,Hiﬁm" 450
ISW050 V?Ii?\rgysgﬁj___ @ x1 @)x2 600 96773 gﬂgiggm\érjﬁésﬁls) Izro\rt/r:eijds[fr@ipizegtﬁee\. g:fc)s\ 200
B x 12 300 | |96774 | SO0 o s ey | %5 300
MA024| G T Ty ™™ | @ x 1 600 | (96775 | 410X 1o e (lopes) | @ X 10 300
MAgos| g emmE T b @ x4 900 | (97001 | gt e o) | © X 6 600
o1 Shock Plasts Pars Set | BB @@ @Bx2 | 1400 | |o7002 | geg ot Ao B TEES @ x 10 250
MT1138 (ng/:Ii(\/jrt/é;—/ *# R) 2 3200 | | 97006 Ign?;j;e_ si:c(%'és()FDGS) @1x 2 W41 1300
(MER/INFERNO NEO R) 2omm7 N x2 | 07017 | X e T @ x 2 750
i e || [ G me «
onoo| SIZZSIZET [ | [TE7|E e o
oSl an w| B Jwn
ol Leaa T [0 o) o s Ak R o
Wo141V ?a;e/rigvv\/:s%y B x 10 450 —HS YR L T W YA D E T
wozo2| &-8mm2 7 A=l x 10 700 ﬁoﬁﬁisgfégr;;f ﬁﬂfﬁfiﬁé el
1-E030 EUR;; (ég%%gé; x 10 150

43




A7 ayvik—=y

OPTIONAL PARTS

s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KISTES (HiR) TT o

FEee

AxT4mm¥ v 7 b (MP777 SP2/4%AD)
4x74mm Shaft (MP777 SP2/4pcs)
No.IF338 %800

AF=WAVI=T vy 1 (Ey55VI~Rf4pcs)
Steel Shock Bush (For Big Shock/4pcs)
No.IF346-04 %900

FYIR—ERRY
Shock Piston

FYIR—EZR MY (¢ 1.2x67%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x6 Hole)
No.IF347-126 %500
FYIR—EZRRY ($1.2x877)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x8 Hole)
No.IF347-128 %500

FYIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.3x5R)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x5 Hole)
No.IF347-135 %500

FYIR—EZR L (¢ 1.3x67%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x6 Hole)
No.IF347-136 %500

F4AND o
E i, %1S105M, 4 each g} vl }(—P l_:;'i k >¢( ]fb; -?éxgl"?)
Replaces @. For IS105. £y IR H - (S105) NO.Ic;gM_@ 2205) -3x8 Hole)
For Big Bore Shock (IS105) FUI—EZ kY (¢ 1.4x577)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.4x5 Hole)
No.IF347-145 %500
DAV (RTAR)
Wing (White)

i\\~’/
D1V Y
Wing

No.IF401W %1100

DAV (#EETI—)
Wing (Fluorescent Green)
No.IF401KG %1100

DAVY (BEAL YY)
Wing (Fluorescent Orange)
No.IF401KO %1100

AV (EXI1TO-)
Wing (Fluorescent Yellow)
No.IF401KY %1100

&M,

Repla)ges 0.

Vs

3PCOIZYFRTIVY
3PC Clutch Spring
No.IFW53

No.IFW53H

No.IFW53M

No.IFW53S %400

&R,
Replaces ({09.

ARV VIV AARZR b
Special Radio Post
No.IFW113 %600
FILZ®

Aluminum

&3,

Replaces (8.

SP7L—*%F1 R
SP Brake Disk
No.IFW122 %1800

REFHT 1 ZY
Polished High Strength
&M,

Replaces §0).

W

‘f%e €

70V MA7HRATL=N(HV A7)
Front Lower Suspention Plate (Gun Metal)
No.IFW127 %1700

1ZR=-%ey 5=+ 7 (L=113/ST-R)
Universal Center Shaft (L=113/ST-R)
No.IFW160 %2000

1ZX=-%ty5-Y+ 7 (L=103/ST-R)
Universal Center Shaft (L=103/ST-R)
No.IFW161 %2000

P2y IN7=L(L/R Ty aft)
Aluminum Knuckle Arm (L/R With Bush)
No.IFW332 %9500

wA=IFy b (4FAD)

Nylon Wheel Nut (4pcs)
No.IFW336BL (7' JL—/ Blue) %1200
No.IFW336GM (44" Gun letalic) % 1200

e, @ &3, ® 3, Fyya (FNIFy N7 —LR/4pcs) !
. . . Bush (For Aluminum Knuckle Arm/dpcs) NO-IFW336R (L K/ Red) %1200
Replaces @) Replaces &) Replaces &) Bush (For Alu by Y g
One-piece wheel nuts with nylon coated threads
67) &3, hold strong and prevent nuts coming loose.
Replaces 67). ) &z,
Replaces (7).
o

3PCHD7ZIVZI5YyFYa—
3PC HD Aluminum Clutch Shoe
No.IFW339 %1600

&M,

Replaces ({09

SPHYIK—ER Y
SP Shock Piston

&2A0
2 each

EvJiR75>I1—(1S105) A
For Big Bore Shock (IS105)

FYIR—EZR K> (¢1.2x87)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.2x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-128 %600
FYIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.3x8R)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.3x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-138 %600
FVIR—EZ MY (¢ 1.4x87%)
Shock Piston (¢ 1.4x8 Hole)
No.IFW405-148 %600

EvyRPI =ty b M4 X/ST-RR70Y M)
Big Boa Shock Set (M Size/ST-RR For Front)
No.IS105 %6200
¥No.IF346-04H N E,
*No.IF346-04 need this item.

g

EvITVIR—RATVVT M
Big Shock Spring

&2AD f2each €449 VI—R ] For Big Shock
EyT5VI=27) 7 (34 8 Tlh=[8-14/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Light Blue/8-1.4/L=84)
No.1S106-814 %1100

EvTFI =27V 25 (7)~[8-16/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Blue/8-1.6/L=84)
No.1S106-816 %1100

Eyd9yIK=27Y0% (1LY Y[85-1.4/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Orange/8.5-1.4/L=84)
No.IS106-8514 %1100

Ey I VI=2T) 07 (F)=2]9-14/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Green/9-1.4/L=84)
No.1S106-914 %1100
EyYII=2TY 27 (51 MY =/9-16/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Light Green/9-1.6/L=84)
No.1S106-916 %1100

Ey759y1K=27" 2% (1 10~/95-1.4/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (Yellow/9.5-1.4/L=84)
No.IS106-9514 %1100

€y 99y 18=27Y 94 (1-=7/10-1.6/L=84)

e ©

ZYYhRFay b

(NEO ST RACE SPEC Typel)
Printed Body Set

(NEO ST RACE SPEC Typel)

Big Shock Spring (Purple/10-1.6/L=84) No.ISB102-T1 %7500

No.1S106-1016 %1100
EyT9v =274 (K74 b11-1.6/L=84)
Big Shock Spring (White/11-1.6/L=84)
No.IS106-1116 %1100

FHh=Il x1
Decal x1

Y=JVRRF7Y VT (6x10x3) 2A
Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
No.BRG022 %1000

& RH,
Replaces ©@6).

HEZANS YT (M)
|72/
Fll_iorescent Strap (M)

HEZANSVT (L)
(9%

Fluorescent Strap (L)
Pi

ink
No.1702KP %320
HEZANFVT (L)
14I0O—
Fluorescent Strap (L)
Yellow
No.1702KY %320

Pink

No.1701KP %250
HXEZANF YT (M)
1I0O—
Fluorescent Strap (M)
Yellow
No.1701KY %250

44



* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KIS TE S (HiK) TT

BR7 1Ly —

Fuel Filter

No.1876 %1000
BEOIZIZY vy R7I N
Shuts out dirt from fuel

P—FEX—=H—MINl 73R
Thermo Meter TNOO6 PLUS Multi Starter BOX 2.0
No.36207P %2800 No0.36209 %7800
FEEMBT Y5 IVRERT

Noncontact digital thermometer

RIVFRI—=F—HRy IR 2.0 A=97=249-20 (#")#422001)
Spark Booster 2.0 (ORION 2200)
N0.36216S %2600

A=Y T—=259—2.0
Spark Booster 2.0
No.36215 %1800

T—R9—Fv—Iv— 20
Booster Charger 2.0
No.36217 %1900

SPFrA47xTyI)—v—
SP Knife Edge Reamer
No.36219 %1800

KT 1 ONRF ICRE

Best tool for holing bodies.

SPHAT7IYyIV—I—TFR AVFFVARIVR O-947(F599) XVFFVARIVE O=547(LyK)
SP Knife Edge Reamer Plus Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red)
No.36219P %2000 No.36228BK %1600 No.36228R %1600

KT 1 ONEIF ICRE
Best tool for holing bodies.

=

==

KRF 27V LA WY DRT 1y 5= ARL=b
KRF Stainless Polycarbonate

Body Scissor Straight
No.36261 %500

KRF 27YLA KU ART 4 Hy 59— h—7
KRF Stainless Polycarbonate

Body Scissor Curve
No.36262 %500

Ew kw2 Z2DX
Pit Box DX
No.80460 % 16000

Y=Ly IR

Tool Box

N0.80462 %1800

IX—=YiRky 7 AL

Parts Box L

N0.80463 %1800
EvbhRy IR IN=Y Ry I ZM BigKEYhrYYyh MY4X BigKEYRIYYRNLYSLX TS5A4K1—ILLYF
Pit Box Parts Box M Big K Pit Mat M Size Big K Pit Mat L Size Flywheel Wrench
N0.80461 %6800 N0.80464 %550 N0.80821 %1800 N0.80822 %3800 N0.80951B %1200
TR RS =Yy IS #4 X 400x600mm. 3mmE ¥4 X 600x1000mm. 4mmE 754K —/LOWALA
Good for storing tools Parts Box S Size 400x600mm, 3mm thickness Size 600x1000mm, 4mm thickness Wrench Set.
4 X/ 420x240x330mm No.80465 %150
Size / 420x240x330mm JX—Yiky 7 ZSS (3fEA)

Parts Box SS (3pcs)

N0.80466 %400

— \
: \/ s

KYOSHO v U > Y /IX\v oS
KYOSHO Carry Bag S
No.87613B %5500

KYOSHO v+ U~ Y /)Xy IM KYOSHO v+ U>J NNy L
KYOSHO Carry Bag M KYOSHO Carry Bag L
No.87614B %7500 No.87615B %8500

EIF 1 —7 (2.4x6x1000mm)
Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm)
No.92213 %700

(@ &34,

Repla?es @.

SPY75=7 Ly Y =F1-7 (2.4x6x500mm)
SP Muffler Pressure Tube (2.4x6x500mm)
N0.92214 %650
N75—=7Lv>v—H

For Muffler Pressure

@ &z,

Replaces ().

45




A723>IX—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
KISTES (HiR) TT o

E

NI F—ART— M#YTZ—I 3142 NACT KYOSHORARY v LT IL—(149) 7)bEv‘-—7(40x2500mrﬁ) I7—9Y—F—A4) (100cc)
Muffler Stay Heat-resistant Muffler Joining Pipe KYOSHO Special Glue (14g) Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) Air Cleaner Oil (100cc)
N0.92511 %600 N0.92515 %1000 No.96154 %700 N0.96165B %450 N0.96169 %800

ERH, @ &, B EEA

Repla?es @®. Replaces &). Instant Glue

Oyo4%4 b (FEE) 10cc 7 a—IJLik> 7 (500cc) SPY S v FAIL(14T)
Loctite (Medium Strength)10cc Fuel Bottle (500cc) SP Clutch Bell (14T)
N0.96178 %1200 N0.96423 %1000 N0.97035-14 %2200
OvJ%4k (5%E) 10cc  #@mRy7 SPY 5w F~IL(15T)
Loctite (Strong Strength)10cc aid for fueling SP Clutch Bell (15T)
N0.96179 %1200 N0.97035-15 %2200

I ORHLE @ &3,

Screw cement. Replaces (1.

46



	P001 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P002 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P003 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P004 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P005 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P006 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P007 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P008 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P009 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P010 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P010 NEO ST RS KT-331P MMout.ai
	P011 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P012 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P013 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P014 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P015 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P016 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P017 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P018 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P019 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P020 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P021 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P022 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P023 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P024 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P025 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P026 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P027 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P028 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P029 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P030 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P031 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P032 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P033 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P034 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM AD_out.ai
	P035 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM AD_out.ai
	P036 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P037 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P038 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P039 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P040 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P041 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM EX_out.ai
	P042 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM SP1_out.ai
	P043 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM SP2_out.ai
	P044 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM OP1_out.ai
	P045 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM OP2_out.ai
	P046 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM OP3_out.ai
	P047 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM OIL_out.ai
	P048 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM Screw_out.ai
	P049 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM Screw_out.ai
	P050 kounyuu_out.ai
	P051 FAX_out.ai
	P052 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM_out.ai
	P053 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_out.ai
	P054 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_J_out.ai
	P055 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_E_out.ai
	P056 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_GER_out.ai
	P057 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_F_out.ai
	P058 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_SP_out.ai
	P059 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG EX_out.ai
	P060 NEO ST RS KT-331P MM ENG_out.ai



